SYLVANIA QUICKTRONIC
PHO operates PENTRON HO,
PENTRON HO Circline, and
DULUX® L T5 lamps with full
lumen output and optimal
system performance.
SYSTEM PHO provides nearly
twice the light output (188%)

Performance Guide
Specifications4
Ordering Guide
System Life / Warranty
<10% THD Electronic T5 HO Fluorescent Systems
Input Input Rated2,3 Ballast3 Input3 System
Item Voltage Current Lamp1 Lumens No. of Factor System3 Power Efficacy
Number Description (VAC) (AMPS) Type (lm) Lamps (BF) Lumens (Watts) (lm/W)
49111 QTP 2x39-24T5HO/UNV PSN 120-277 0.47/0.20 FP24T5HO 2000 2 1.00 4000 55/54 73/74
(49110)* 1 1.00 2000 29 70
49111 QTP 2x39-24T5HO/UNV PSN 120-277 0.76/0.32 FP39T5HO 3500 2 1.00 7000 85/83 82/84
(49110)* 1 1.00 3500 42 83
49131 QTP 2x54T5HO/UNV PSN 120-277 1.00/0.43 FP54T5HO 5000 2 1.00 10000 121/118 83/85
(49130)* 1 1.00 5000 61 82
49151 QTP 1x80T5HO/UNV PSN 120-277 0.74/0.32 FP80T5HO 7000 1 1.00 7000 90 78
(49150)* FT80T5DL 6000 1 1.00 6000 90 67
1 Also compatible with other manufacturer’s equivalent lamp types that meet ANSI standards.
2 Rated lamp lumens and performance data based on PENTRON® HO lamps.
3 At 35°C lamp ambient temperature.
Item Number 49121 (QTP 1x54T5HO/UNV PSN) has been discontinued. Use Item Number 49131 (QTP 2x54T5HO/UNV PSN) wired for 1-lamp operation for replacement –
(See enclosure size below.)
*(Item Number) = Item Number/NAED in parentheses are models with leads/wires
Item Number 49131  QTP  2 x 54 T5HO/UNV   PSN Starting/Ballast Factor
QUICKTRONIC PROFESSIONAL Line Voltage (120-277V)
Number of Lamps (1, 2) Primary Lamp Wattage
Specifications subject to change
without notice.
QUICKTRONIC products are covered by
our QUICK 60+® warranty, a compre-
hensive lamp and ballast system
warranty. For additional details, refer
to our QUICK 60+ warranty bulletin.
Dimensions:
Model QTP2x39-24T5HO/UNV PSN and
QTP1x80T5HO/UNV PSN enclosure size:
Overall: 14.17"L x 1.18"W x 0.87"H (360mm L x 30mm W x 22mm H)
Mounting: 13.74" (349mm)
Model QTP2x54 T5HO/UNV PSN enclosure size:
Overall: 16.73"L x 1.18"W x 0.87"H (425mm L x 30mm W x 22mm H)
Mounting: 16.34" (415mm)
Wiring:
Push-in connectors (no leads provided)
Use 18AWG solid copper wire only
Packaging:
Quantity: 20 (non-leaded)
10 (leaded)
Weight: 1L: 0.68 lbs (0.31 kg) each (approx)
2L: 0.88 lbs (0.40 kg) each (approx)
BALLAST
1 LAMP
LAMP
Black
White
Red
Blue
2 LAMP
LAMP
LAMP
Blue
Yellow
Red
BALLAST
Black
White
PROStart®
T5HO UNV
Normal Ballast Factor
OSRAM SYLVANIA National Customer Service and Sales Center
1-800-LIGHTBULB (1-800-544-4828)